COMMERCIAL
FILTERS
AUSTRALIAN MADEAUSTRALIAN MADE
CPC filters are uniquely manufactured from FRP resin systems
specifically selected for Australia’s harsh conditions. The CPC Series
offers all the functional benefits expected of a modern Regenerative
Media Filter (RMF). Apart from reaching a far higher degree of clarification
much quicker than other common forms of filtration, the CPC series also

known pressure differential problems
• High than standard pressure ratings - external & dependent
certification to meet specific standards.
FILTER
MODEL AREA (M²)
FLOW
RANGE (M³/
HR)
BW FLOW
(L/SEC)
MEDIA
VOLUME
(M³)
DIMENSIONS (MM)
A B C
VDF1000 0.785 12-33 9 0.942 1000 100 2550
VDF1200 1.1 16-46 13 1.32 1200 100 2550
VDF1500 1.76 26-74 21 2.12 1500 150 2550
VDF2000 3.14 47-132 37 3.76 2000 150 3100
VDF2200 3.8 57-160 44 4.56 2200 150 2950
VDF3000 7.07 106-297 82 8.48 3000 200 3200
• ABOVE “FLOW RANGE” IS BASED ON A SELECTED FILTER RATE (15 TO 42M3/HR/M2) WHICH WILL VARY ACCORDING TO THE
APPLICATION
• REFER TO DATA SHEET/SALES OUTLINE FOR SPECIFIC DETAILS ON NOZZLE SIZE & LOCATION. THIS MAY VARY TO SUIT THE
SPECIFIC SUPPLY CONTRACT/PROJECT REQUIREMENTS.